JSW 89 Issue 02

BARBICAN® SWING GATES Jacksons

Fencing

-———--r~5a“ngn"|“““2! S i Illilll“lllli“"llllllil|

(I TR L
|u+-|.ir'ﬁ- . =r.ag =, 807, kR 2

apnigEiERARRAER S REES

e T e EO
iyt e -
7 [ R I

e i !q.-.n.li 3 Teaallgan

Barbican® swing gates are a perfect match to Barbican® fencing and shares all the principle design features of our fully welded
pale-through-rail construction.

Available in a range of widths up to 12m and heights up to 3m as standard
Pales 25mm x 25mm RHS
Rails 60 x 40mm RHS

Single or double leaf options available

Manual or automated operation

Complete with tamper-proof hinges that allow the gate to swing through an angle of 180 degrees (manual only)
Square hollow section gate posts

Gates over 3.5m long feature additional diagonal bracing struts

Square section posts at 100mm, 120mm, 150mm and 250mm subject to size of the gate

FINISHES POST OPTIONS FINIALS

@]

Hot dip galvanised to - Over length set in concrete as
BS EN ISO 1461 as standard standard

Hot dip galvanised and powder - Base plated to bolt down onto

coated to BS EN 13438 concrete

Marine coat for installations within
500m of salt water or an estuary




BARBICAN ®

Locking options

Slide latch (as standard)
Key lock
Mechanical digital lock

Push pad latch
Electric strike lock

Magnetic latch

CONTACT
T: 0800 41 43 43

E: security@jacksons-fencing.co.uk

W: www.jacksons-fencing.co.uk

Height
(mm)
1000
1250
1500
1800
2000
2500
2900

3000

Post
Centres
(mm}

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

2484

2484

Post
Dimensions

(mm)

60 x 60

60 x 60

60 x 60

60 x 60

60 x 60

80 x 80

80x60

80 x 60

Jacksons
Fencing

Overall Post
Length
(mm)

1600

1800

2100

2500

2800

3300

3700

3800






