### **BARBICAN® SWING GATES**





Barbican® swing gates are a perfect match to Barbican® fencing and shares all the principle design features of our fully welded pale-through-rail construction.

- Available in a range of widths up to 12m and heights up to 3m as standard
- Pales 25mm x 25mm RHS
- Rails 60 x 40mm RHS
- Single or double leaf options available
- Manual or automated operation
- Complete with tamper-proof hinges that allow the gate to swing through an angle of 180 degrees (manual only)
- Square hollow section gate posts
- Gates over 3.5m long feature additional diagonal bracing struts
- Square section posts at 100mm, 120mm, 150mm and 250mm subject to size of the gate

#### **FINISHES**

- Hot dip galvanised to BS EN ISO 1461 as standard
- Hot dip galvanised and powder coated to BS EN 13438
- Marine coat for installations within 500m of salt water or an estuary

#### **POST OPTIONS**

- Over length set in concrete as standard
- Base plated to bolt down onto concrete

#### **FINIALS**







## Jacksons Fencing







# BARBICAN®

Locking options

- Slide latch (as standard)
- Key lock
- Mechanical digital lock
- Push pad latch
- Electric strike lock
- Magnetic latch

Height (mm)	Post Centres (mm)	Post Dimensions (mm)	Overall Post Length (mm)
1000	3000	60 x 60	1600
1250	3000	60 x 60	1800
1500	3000	60 x 60	2100
1800	3000	60 x 60	2500
2000	3000	60 x 60	2800
2500	3000	80 x 60	3300
2900	2484	80 x 60	3700
3000	2484	80 x 60	3800

### CONTACT

T: 0800 41 43 43

E: security@jacksons-fencing.co.uk

W: www.jacksons-fencing.co.uk